

## Blue Dragon Pad Thai Kit 265g

### Ingredients

Rice Noodles (47%) [Rice, Tapioca Starch], Pad Thai Paste (45%) [Sugar, SOYbean Oil, Shallot (6%), Tamarind Paste (5.5%) [Tamarind, Water], Tomato Paste, Distilled Vinegar, Garlic (2%), Salt, Colour (Paprika Extract), Antioxidant (E306), Chilli Extract], Crushed PEANUTS (8%)

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: PEANUTS, SOYA**

**MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, SESAME**

**Suitable for Vegans**

**Suitable for Vegetarians**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy Values	1463 (KJ) / 346 (Kcal)	1933 (KJ) / 457 (Kcal)
Fat	4.8g	6.4g
(of which Saturates)	1.1g	1.5g
Carbohydrate	69g	91g
(of which Sugars)	20g	27g
Fibre	2.2g	2.9g
Protein	5.6g	7.4g
Sodium		
Salt	2.6g	3.4g
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Blue Dragon

EAN: 5010338404772

Individual sachets of Pad Thai paste, rice noodles and crushed peanuts.

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.

### Manufacturer Address

AB World Foods Ltd.,

Kiriana House,

Kiribati Way,

Leigh,

Lancashire,

WN7 5RS,

UK.

UK: 0800 0195 617

ROI: 0044 800 0195 617

www.bluedragon.co.uk